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         Calendar 2021-2022 

  
Classes begin: 
 

Tuesday, Sept 14   Bilingual 4, 5, 6, Exam B2, C1, C2 
Wednesday, Sept 15  Bridge 4, 5, 6 

Thursday, Sept 16  Bridge 4, 5, 6, Bilingual 1, 2, 3 
Friday, Sept 17    Bridge K, 1, 2, 3 

Tuesday, Sept 21   Bridge Pre-k, 1, 2, 3, Bilingual Pre-k, K 
 

 
Tuesday, Oct 26   No Classes – National Holiday 

Thursday, Oct 28   No Classes - National Holiday 
Wednesday, Nov 17  No Classes – Polytechnic Day  

Saturday, Nov 20  Teacher-Parent meeting 
 

 
Wednesday, Dec 22  Last Day of Classes before Xmas 

Monday, Jan 10   Classes resume after Xmas Holidays 
Friday, Jan 21   End of Semester – Reports 
 

 
Monday, March 7   No Classes – Clean Monday 

Saturday, March 12  Teacher-Parent meeting 
Friday, Mar 25   No Classes - National Holiday 

Friday, April 15   Last Day of Classes before Easter 
Monday, May 2   Labour Day 
Tuesday, May 3   Classes resume after Easter Holidays   
 

Friday, June 10   Last Day – Summer Fair & Reports 

 
Dates for events are subject to change 


